Vacuum Pad
INDEX
� Multibellows Vacuum Pad
� Vacuum Pad for Transporting Disks
� Vacuum Pad for Fixing Panel
� Clean Vacuum Pad
� Vacuum Pad with Spline Buffer
� Metal Pad with Buffer

• Prevent detachment failure due to static electricity, and avoid work damage
Dimension
How to Order
ZP A0035XTJAC DBJ00315
�Buffer part number (1): ZP-CZZZZ9ZJAC-DBJ00315
Screw part is not glued, possible to be become loose.
Buffer Specifications
Rotation stopper
Stroke
None
2 mm
8 0
–0.2
Hexagon width across flats 1.5
ø9
3
1.
2
6
1
3
M3 x 0.35
Hexagon width
across flats 1.5
11
25
160˚
ø4.5 0
–0.1
ø3.5
ø1.5
Material: Stainless steel 304
M5 x 0.8
Width across flat 4
ø2
(1)
8
Sponge Pad
INO-3769-2450-SG06/INO-3769-2665-SG10
• Applicable to BGA ball surface, electric substrate, uneven work surface
• Rubber is used for the adapter end surface to reduce impact when contacting the work.
�Pad part number: INO-3769-2380-G
�Adapter part number: INO-3769-2450-A
�Pad part number: INO-3769-1839-S10-G
�Adapter part number: INO-3769-2665-AD
INO 3769 2450 SG 06
Pad diameter Pad diameter
06 ø6
Specification
Sponge
INO 3769 2665 SG 10
10 ø10
Specification
SpongeSGSG
Dimensions
How to Order
Dimensions
How to Order
1
3
14
.5
6
ø10
ø6
ø2.5
M5 x 0.8
Material: Conductive CR sponge
Gasket

• Vacuum pad for transporting small component (IC chip, etc)
Dimensions Dimensions
How to Order How to Order
INO 3769 542 N
Pad material
N
S
U
F
GN
GS
NBR
Silicon rubber
Urethane rubber
Fluoro rubber
Conductive NBR
Conductive silicon rubber
�Adapter part number: INO-3769-542-A �Adapter part number: INO-3769-542-A
�Pad part number: INO-3769-114-
INO 3769 482 N
Pad material
N
S
U
F
GN
GS
NBR
Silicon rubber
Urethane rubber
Fluoro rubber
Conductive NBR
Conductive silicon rubber
N
Pad material
N
S
U
F
GN
GS
NBR
Silicon rubber
Urethane rubber
Fluoro rubber
Conductive NBR
Conductive silicon rubber
�Pad part number: INO-3769-141-N
Pad material
N
S
U
F
GN
GS
NBR
Silicon rubber
Urethane rubber
Fluoro rubber
Conductive NBR
Conductive silicon rubber
10
Vacuum Pad with Valve (ø6, ø8)
INO-3769-2431-�U�
Dimensions
How to Order
Valve function is built in the vacuum pad.
• Valve opens only when the pad end pin contacts the work, and vacuum is generated.

Dimensions
Dimensions
How to Order
Dimensions
How to Order
How to Order
INO 3769 674 W3507 N
Pad diameter
3507
4010
5010
6010
3.5 x 7
4 x 10
5 x 10
6 x 10
Pad diameter
4020
5020
6020
8020
4 x 20
5 x 20
6 x 20
8 x 20
Pad shape
W Oval
Pad material
N

Dimensions
Dimensions
How to Order
Dimensions
How to Order
How to Order
Blast type
Pad shape
U Flat
INO 3769 2462 04 U N
Pad diameter
04 ø04
N
S
U
F
GN
GS
NBR
Silicon rubber
Urethane rubber
Fluoro rubber
Conductive NBR
Conductive silicon rubber
Pad material
INO 3769 2304 08 C N
Pad diameter
08 ø08
Specification
Nil
A5
B5
Pad only
M5 male thread
M5 female thread
Pad material
N
S
U
F
GN
GS
NBR
Silicon rubber
Urethane rubber
Fluoro rubber
Conductive NBR
Conductive silicon rubber
Pad shape
C Flat with rib
Blast type
INO 3769 2217 06 C N
Pad shape
Flat with ribC
Pad diameter
06 ø6
N
S

19
Dimensions
How to Order
Dimensions
How to Order
How to Order
Dimensions
How to Order
Pad material
N
S
U
F
C
E
NBR
Silicon rubber
Urethane rubber
Fluoro rubber
CR
EPR
INO 3769 13 C 150 N
Pad shape
C Flat with rib Pad diameter
150 ø150 Pad material
N
S
U
F
C
E
NBR
Silicon rubber
Urethane rubber
Fluoro rubber
CR
EPR
INO 3769 14 C 200 N
Pad shape
C Flat with rib Pad diameter
200 ø200
Dimensions
INO 3769 1459 C 250 N
Pad material
N
S
U
F
C
E
NBR
Silicon rubber
Urethane rubber
Fluoro rubber
CR
EPR
Pad diameter
250 ø250
Pad shape
C Flat with rib
Pad material
N

Vacuum Entry Buffer None Connection Male threadTOP
Dimensions
How to Order
�ø40, ø50
�ø100, ø125
�ø63, ø80
INO 3769 1121
Dimensions
How to Order
INO 3769 1125
How to Order
Dimensions
INO 3769 1123
3-M3 x 0.5
Hexagon width
across flats 19
ø28
ø18
ø3
11
.5
25
41
.5
Rc1/8
5
5
Width across flats 24
M14 x 1
Hexagon width
across flats 19
5.
5
M16 x 1.5
Hexagon width
across flats 24
Rc1/8
Hexagon width
across flats 37
4-M4 x 0.7
ø45
ø34
11
.5
Width across flats 37
41
.5
25
6
6
5
ø8
4-M5 x 0.8
Rc1/8
Hexagon width
across flats 24
ø70
ø40
ø8
13
25
43
Width across flats 60
M16 x 1.5
Hexagon width across flats 22
6
6
7
27
�ø40, ø50 �ø63, ø80
Vacuum Entry Buffer None Connection Female threadTOP
Dimensions
INO-3769-1122-B8
INO-3769-1122-B10
A
M8 x 1.25
M10 x 1.5
Model number
How to Order
B8INO 3769 1122
Connection
B8
B10
M8 x 1.25
M10 x 1.5
A
3-M3 x 0.5
ø28
ø18
11
.5
Width across
flats 24
5.
5
Dimensions
How to Order
B8INO 3769 1126
Connection
B8
B10
B12
B16
M8 x 1.25
M10 x 1.5
M12 x 1.75
M16 x 1.5
INO-3769-1126-B8
INO-3769-1126-B10
INO-3769-1126-B12
INO-3769-1126-B16
A
M8 x 1.25
M10 x 1.5
M12 x 1.75
M16 x 1.5
Model number
11
.5
ø45
ø34
4-M4 x 0.7
A
5
Width across flats 37
How to Order
Dimensions
INO-3769-1124-B12
INO-3769-1124-B16
Model number A
M12 x 1.75
M16 x 1.5
B12INO 3769 1124
Connection
B12
B16
M12 x 1.75
M16 x 1.5
Width across flats 60
A
13
4-M5 x 0.8
ø70
ø40
7
�ø100, ø125
28
Vacuum Entry Buffer Yes Connection Male threadTOP
�ø40, ø50
�ø100, ø125
�ø63, ø80
Dimensions
How to Order
INO 3769 1119 J25
  Buffer
No rotation stopper  (Buffer stroke 25 mm)
No rotation stopper  (Buffer stroke 50 mm)
No rotation stopper  (Buffer stroke 75 mm)
J25
J50
J75
Dimensions
How to Order
INO 3769 1120 J25
  Buffer
INO-3769-1120-J25
INO-3769-1120-J50
INO-3769-1120-J75
A
  51.5
  86.5
122.5
B
107
142
178
Model number
  6.9 N
11.8 N
Dimensions
How to Order
INO 3769 1075 J25
  Buffer
No rotation stopper  (Buffer stroke 25 mm)
No rotation stopper  (Buffer stroke 50 mm)
No rotation stopper  (Buffer stroke 75 mm)
No rotation stopper  (Buffer stroke 100 mm)
J25
J50
J75
J100
INO-3769-1075-J25
INO-3769-1075-J50
INO-3769-1075-J75
INO-3769-1075-J100
A
  57
  93
133
168
B
131
167
207
242
Model number
  6.9 N
11.8 N
No rotation stopper  (Buffer stroke 25 mm)
No rotation stopper  (Buffer stroke 50 mm)
No rotation stopper  (Buffer stroke 75 mm)
J25
J50
J75
INO-3769-1119-J25
INO-3769-1119-J50
INO-3769-1119-J75
A
  51.5
  86.5
122.5
B
107
142
178
Model number
Spring Force
  6.9 N
11.8 N
0 stroke
Stroke end
Spring Force
0 stroke
Stroke end
Spring Force
0 stroke
Stroke end
Rc1/8
Hexagon width
across flats 27
M18 x 1.5
Hexagon width
across flats 14
9
935
B
A Width across
flats 24
3-M3 x 0.5
ø3
ø18

�ø63, ø80
Dimensions
How to Order
INO-3769-1127-B8
INO-3769-1127-B10
A
M8 x 1.25
M10 x 1.5
Model number
B8INO 3769 1127
Connection
B8
B10
M8 x 1.25
M10 x 1.5
11
.5
26
.5
48
.5
Width across flats 24
ø28
ø18
ø3
3-M3 x 0.5
Rc1/8
Hexagon width
across flats 21
A
5.
5
Dimensions
How to Order
INO-3769-1128-B10
INO-3769-1128-B12
A
M10 x 1.5
M12 x 1.75
Model number
B10INO 3769 1128
Connection
B10
B12
M10 x 1.5
M12 x 1.75
Hexagon width
across flats 21
48
.5
26
.5
11
.5
Width across flats 37
ø45
ø34
ø4
4-M4 x 0.7
A
Rc1/8
5
How to Order Dimensions
INO-3769-1129-B10
INO-3769-1129-B12
Model number A
M10 x 1.5
M12 x 1.75
B10INO 3769 1129
Connection
B10
B12
M10 x 1.5
M12 x 1.75
ø
50
28
13
Hexagon width across flats 21
A
4-M5 x 0.8
ø70
ø40
Width across
flats 60
7
Rc1/8
ø4
Vacuum Entry Buffer None Connection Female threadSIDE
30
INO 3769 1131 J25
J25
J50
J75
Buffer
  6.9 N
11.8 N
INO-3769-1131-J25
INO-3769-1131-J50
INO-3769-1131-J75
A
  88.5
121.5
157.5
B
139.5
174.5
210.5
Model number
INO 3769 1132 J25
Buffer
J25
J50
J75
J100
INO-3769-1132-J25
INO-3769-1132-J50
INO-3769-1132-J75
INO-3769-1132-J100
A
  94
130
170
205
B
165
201
241
276
Model number
  6.9 N
11.8 N
INO-3769-1130-J25